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Percentage Distribution for Individuals 18+ by Connected to the Family, Nationality and Gender- Emirate of Dubai

(2013)
Table (02) Js2
Extent of Non Emirati Al g Emirati bl
Statements i 00 : i =0 : dad\gal) gaa 8yl
P gsaxal ) 2983 goanal ) 2953
Total Females Males Total Females Males
Disagree 0.3 0.7 0.2 1.0 1.2 0.7 Gdlge e P s
| feel close or connected to my T Neutral 2.8 43 7.3 2.7 3.8 1.2 S Ak L Dl ) el
nuclear family members Agree 96.9 95.0 97.5 96.3 95.0 98.1 Gdlge Ll u;‘)“i
Total 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 Esada ) -
Disagree 1.0 1.0 1.1 1.1 1.4 0.7 Gilse T T
I feel close or connected to my | Neutral 43 72 3.4 2.5 75 7.6 Sae Ak L Ble ol el
extended family members Agree 94.7 91.9 95.5 96.4 96.1 96.7 Gélge 55iaall 3y
Total 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 E9a2a i
Disagree 0.3 0.7 0.2 0.9 1.1 0.7 GBilga e T S
| feel close or connected to Neutral 4.6 57 4.2 41 4.8 31 s ik g Ble ) el
younger and older generations Agree 95.1 93.6 95.6 95.0 94.1 96.2 (38l5a aabaal Jla¥l o
Total 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 §9ana -
Disagree 0.1 0.4 0.1 0.3 0.3 0.2 Gilsa e o N P
Having close family ties is Neutral 21 3.7 1.6 1.2 15 0.8 N LyY) QB )l
important to me Agree 97.8 95.9 98.3 98.6 98.2 99.0 (adloa Laga dashs)
Total 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 Esana i
| feel the importance of doing Disagree 1.9 1.7 1.9 1.0 1.4 0.5 Gilga e . L Iy
. . Neutral 2.5 16.3 1.4 6.9 9.9 3.0 e | Juel ol gy sl
actions that benefit my local
Agree 85.6 82.0 86.7 92.1 88.7 96.5 350 Aaall padina a2a3
community Total 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 Esana i -
Disagree 3.8 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.6 3.2 Gdlga e o e
| feel that | belong to my local Neutral 10.5 11.5 10.3 3.6 55 1.3 Sae g\a_ku.d g;‘”-‘\ L_,,_u\ Br
neighborhood Agree 85.6 85.1 85.8 92.3 89.9 95.5 (8l sa led el Ll 400
Total 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 E5ada oY
Disagree 0.7 0.7 0.7 1.3 0.7 2.0 Gdlga ye . P
| communicate in a good way Neutral 4.0 5.0 3.7 3.9 4.4 3.2 sae R TN Ko Jaalgil
with my nuclear family Agree 95.3 94.3 95.5 94.9 94.8 94.9 G85a gl iy
Total 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 Esaa ) -
Disagree 1.4 0.7 1.6 0.5 0.6 0.4 Gadlge ne ) -
| communicate in a good way Neutral 4.9 71 43 38 41 33 Sae e JS Jealgl
with my extended family Agree 93.7 92.2 94.1 95.7 95.3 96.3 (adlga sxiedl ‘5_1)“3
Total 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 Eoana -
| feel there is good Disagree 0.7 0.8 0.6 0.4 0.7 0.1 Gadlga & ot Iy
communication between Neutral 3.6 4.6 3.3 4.0 4.7 3.2 s sl s o adl
o . Agree 95.7 94.6 96.1 95.6 94.6 96.8 (adlga Sl 3 JaY) o
generations in my family Total 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 §9ana - -
| feel younger genrations Disagree 0.4 0.5 0.3 1.0 1.0 0.9 Gilge ye ) L
[ Neutral 23 42 1.8 1.8 2.0 15 e oull Jaua gl e
respect the older generations in Agree 97.3 95.3 97.9 97.2 97.0 97.5 5 «
. . . . . . . ‘BA - ‘Lc A r ‘ . - e
my family Total 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 100.0 o

Source : Dubai Statistics Center — Social Survey =lain¥) - lanDl (3 K je: jacadll






